AUXILIAR DESARROLLO RURAL

CANDIDATOS

DOCUMENTACION

CURSOS DE
FORMACIO
N

EXPERIENCI
A
ADMINISTR
ACION

EXPERIEN
CIA

Titulaciéon
superior

PUNTUACI
ON TOTAL

CRISTINA AZANEDO
PASCUAL

Titulacién

Informe de vida laboral

Contratos de trabajo

Titulacion superior

Certificado Ecyl

Cursos

Curriculum vitae

DNI

0,000

0,000

2,000

2,00

ALBA BERNALDO DE
QUIROS RODRIGUEZ

Titulacién

Informe de vida laboral

Contratos de trabajo

Titulacion superior

Certificado Ecyl

Cursos

Curriculum vitae

DNI

0,000

0,000

0,000

2,000

2,00

DANIEL CABRERO
BLANCO

Titulacién

Informe de vida laboral

Contratos de trabajo

Titulacion superior

Certificado Ecyl

Cursos

Curriculum vitae

DNI

0,000

0,000

0,000

2,000

2,00

JUAN JOSE GRECIANO
VENEGAS

Titulacién

Informe de vida laboral

Contratos de trabajo

Titulacion superior

Certificado Ecyl

Cursos

Curriculum vitae

DNI

0,000

0,000

0,000

2,000

2,00

ESTHER NIETO
PALOMO

Titulacién

Informe de vida laboral

Contratos de trabajo

Titulacion superior

Certificado Ecyl

Cursos

Curriculum vitae

DNI

0,000

0,000

0,000

2,000

2,00

MONICA SASTRE
PASCUAL

Titulacién

Informe de vida laboral

Contratos de trabajo

Titulacion superior

Certificado Ecyl

Cursos

Curriculum vitae

DNI

0,000

0,000

0,000

2,000

2,00

BLANCA GARCIA
BARBERO

Titulacién

Informe de vida laboral

Contratos de trabajo

Titulacion superior

Certificado Ecyl

Cursos

Curriculum vitae

DNI

1,900

0,000

0,000

2,000

3,90

BEATRIZ MARTINEZ
DOBARCO

Titulacién

Informe de vida laboral

Contratos de trabajo

Titulacion superior

Certificado Ecyl

Cursos

Curriculum vitae

DNI

2,000

2,00

PILAR GARCIA
MARTIN

Titulacién

Informe de vida laboral

Contratos de trabajo

Titulacion superior

Certificado Ecyl

Cursos

Curriculum vitae

DNI

2,800

2,000

4,80




